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 1 VENCEDOR GUN, 11/01/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2C. Hensing 542301 27/03251M 3P 2P 4P 1PD01/01/2020

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS MUS, 13/01/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 24/02292M 5M 2M 1M 2MB15/07/2019

 3 PIXIE ZESTA GAR, 06/01/2024, R5, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1L. Grimwood 531443 11/01653M 4M 1M 4M 5PB03/03/2019

 4 BLUE ROAMER GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Kedwell 540173 9/02432P 2M 3P 5P 2MD04/12/2019

 5 CHOPPING IN GAR, 03/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/1M. Jobson 538632 7/01666P 6M 8P 3P 3PD25/10/2019

 6 CAWBOURNE COOPER GAR, 06/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M2/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 15/01658M 3M 6P 1M 2MB13/06/2018

 7 ESTHER'S THRILL MAT, 01/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M2/1/2N. Holloway 532753 23/01527M 7M 7P 1P 4PB11/04/2019

 8 PAISAN 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Carter 537692 7/0146(FEL)M 7P 1M 7M 2MD16/09/2019

 9 PRINCELY SUM 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/2G. Greene 541389 8/01235P 7P 3P 5P 4PD08/01/2020

 10 CLASS CLOWN MUS, 13/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M2/2/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/01095M 8P 6P 2P 7PD13/01/2020

 11 CANDY KAOS GAR, 10/01/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1C. Last 529669 17/02252M 5Y 2M 2M 3MD02/02/2019

 12 STONEWASHED MUS, 13/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Sandes 541377 7/01684M 1M 1P 6P 4PD08/01/2020

 13 TINY SPARKLE GAR, 10/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/01664M 4M 3M 3M 5PB11/09/2018

 14 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score M3/2R. Patterson 533018 1/01103Y 3Y 2Y 5Y 6YB18/04/2019
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 1 GIRL UNLEASHED GAR, 12/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5C. Last 563174 1/01471P 2P 3YB15/09/2021

 2 SHE'S SILKY GAR, 12/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mcgovern 565577 1/01893P 2P 3P 4P 1YB17/11/2021

 3 HEATHER HONEY MUS, 04/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Field 559947 1/01862P 2P 4P 2P 4PB31/05/2021

 4 CALM DOWN DONNA GAR, 05/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Farrell 553618 1/01313P 4P 6P 4P 2YB02/01/2021

 5 BIG RED MIYAGI GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Murray 560938 1/01223P 5P 5P 1P 7PD11/07/2021

 6 REDSHIFT BRAVO 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01203P 4P 4P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 7 MULWEE DAVE GAR, 13/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Atkins 570159 1/01514P 2P 1P 4P 2PD18/02/2022

 8 TACTICAL SHOT GAR, 13/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 559476 1/01446P 2P 6P 5P 2PD08/03/2021

 9 GARIN GAR, 10/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01385P 8P 4P 3P 2PD04/05/2021

 10 TINY TAYLA GAR, 10/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558484 1/01324P 7P 6P 2P 1PB04/05/2021

 11 GREAT NORTH GAR, 10/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01295P 5P 8P 3P 3PD20/11/2021

 12 FASCINATE MIKE GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565589 1/01264P 8P 7P 2P 1PD04/12/2021

 13 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Patterson 533018 1/01103Y 3Y 2Y 5Y 6YB18/04/2019

 14 GEORGE APPEAL 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/0978P 6P 6Y 3P 4PD22/04/2021

 15 TRALEE PARIS 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Baldwin 556768 1/0958P 7P 6Y 2Y 7PB27/03/2021

 16 HALF MAGIC 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0916P 6P 6P 1P 6PD08/02/2021

 17 MY PIRATE 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0857P 4Y 6P 2Y 5YD06/07/2021

 18 BAM 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0728P 5P 7P 6P 5PD25/11/2020

 19 BEE LOGIE 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0704P 4Y 7P 6P 7YB22/04/2021
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 1 SONGAR PEARL GAR, 12/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Greene 564367 0/01482P 2P 3P 3P 3PB30/10/2021

 2 NO COMMENT KAOS GAR, 12/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Last 551568 0/01322P 3YB03/11/2020

 3 SIAKAM GAR, 13/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/01143P 4P 7P 2P 2PD02/05/2019

 4 FILL US IN GAR, 10/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Davidson 573770 0/0832P 8PD08/06/2022

 5 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 10/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0723P 6P 6P 4P 6PB20/06/2021

 6 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0643P 7Y 7Y 7P 5YD24/04/2019

 7 LADY GIFT 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0583P 6Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021

 8 LITTLE GRANNY WAU, 26/12/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1I. Rose 573587 0/01014Y 2YB11/06/2022

 9 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0764P 3P 4P 5P 7PD28/10/2021

 10 STELLA REDEEMER GAR, 20/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Holloway 567755 0/0745P 7P 2P 6P 5PB20/12/2021

 11 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0608P 6Y 2Y 8P 8PB25/11/2021

 12 MAD ZOOPER WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Roderick 565743 0/0584YD01/12/2021

 13 CHANTILLY MAT, 08/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Davies 558480 0/0584PB04/05/2021

 14 HE'S SUITED WAU, 26/12/2023, R5, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Jobson 573966 0/0426YD13/06/2022

 15 ZAMBORA CREED GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Kedwell 565528 0/0784P 5P 4P 3P 6YD25/11/2021

 16 AYLA GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0665P 7Y 5P 8P 3PB06/11/2020

 17 SMOKING HOT GAR, 13/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0445P 7PB16/05/2022
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 1 TURBO POWER MUS, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1M. Verhagen 548795 7/51533P 6P 7P 1P 6PD12/08/2020
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 1 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 13/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4M. Verhagen 564503 2/12071P 3P 2P 4P 1PD10/11/2021

 2 ECLECTUS GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01201P 2P 3P 4P 6PB25/11/2020

 3 SHARKY UNITED GAR, 12/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Ivers 562995 1/01201P 3P 2P 4P 6PD07/09/2021

 4 GIGGLING DIXIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11443P 4P 3P 5P 4PB16/09/2021

 5 PEPPA NANDO 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Edwards 564897 2/11202P 7P 8P 3P 8PB09/11/2021

 6 BAM 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0728P 5P 7P 6P 5PD25/11/2020

 7 SURFACE GAR, 13/01/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4R. White 541983 2/1488P 8P 7P 8P 8PB21/11/2019

 8 GOOD ODDS JEB 1 GRA, 24/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 543548 9/72167P 6P 3P 3P 2PD24/02/2020

 9 PAISAN 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 7/4146(FEL)M 7P 1M 7M 2MD16/09/2019

 10 WIRADJURI QUEEN 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Shearer 550017 12/71424P 7P 6P 7C 1PB14/09/2020

 11 LIMEBURNER OPAL 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Ison 563743 3/21415P 6P 5P 3P 2PB17/10/2021

 12 WHAT ABOUT PABLO GBN, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/2138(FEL)P 8P 3P 2P 5PD22/02/2021

 13 SOLAR NOVA MUS, 27/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/11267P 7P 3P 3P 5PB03/05/2020

 14 PHASE FOUR GAR, 12/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Murray 547833 8/71144P 6P 6P 4P 6PD02/07/2020

 15 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551325 5/31115P 3P 4Y 8P 3YB16/11/2020

 16 GEORGE APPEAL 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/0978P 6P 6Y 3P 4PD22/04/2021

 17 TRALEE PARIS 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Baldwin 556768 1/0958P 7P 6Y 2Y 7PB27/03/2021

 18 HALF MAGIC 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0916P 6P 6P 1P 6PD08/02/2021

 19 MY PIRATE 3 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0857P 4Y 6P 2Y 5YD06/07/2021

 20 MICKEY DAWN 3 GAR, 10/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0827P 1Y 8Y 5Y 7PB28/11/2021

 21 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2815P 6P 4P 8P 5PB22/07/2021

 22 COSMIC NUGGET 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/3R. Patterson 553095 3/2797Y (FEL)P 6Y 7P 4PB25/12/2020
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 23 ACACIA AVENUE GAR, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1707P 4Y 7Y 5P 5PD10/04/2020

 24 BEE LOGIE 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0704P 4Y 7P 6P 7YB22/04/2021

 25 FASHION CHOICE 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1697P 6P 4P 8P 7PB07/09/2020

 26 RED JENNY 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2637P 5P 7P 8P 7PB10/04/2020

 27 ATTENTION SPAN 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2488P 8P 7P 8P 8PD08/12/2020
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 1 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 13/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Callen 561711 0/01233P 3PB22/07/2021

 2 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0643P 7Y 7Y 7P 5YD24/04/2019

 3 LADY GIFT 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0583P 6Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021

 4 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0764P 3P 4P 5P 7PD28/10/2021

 5 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 4 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0608P 6Y 2Y 8P 8PB25/11/2021

 6 ROLE MODEL GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0806P 5P 4P 2P 5PB17/12/2019

 7 MISS AUGIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0505P 4P 7P 7P 7PB20/12/2021
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 1 DRINK CRUISERS GAR, 10/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 2/1/2S. Davies 549419 12/102914P 5P 1P 2P 1PB16/09/2020

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 23/222435P 1P 2P 5P 6PD20/09/2020
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 1 MURRAY MANTA RAY GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Brodie 546950 6/51771P 4P 4P 6P 2PD29/03/2020
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 1 MARCUS FIRE GAR, 12/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2C. Last 566411 8/32381P 2P 3Y 1Y 5CD15/12/2021

 2 BRAVE CHOICE GAR, 10/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3B. Gilbert 565545 6/22361P 1P 2P 2P 6CD20/11/2021

 3 GO BABY GAR, 10/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4J. Miles 561632 2/11911P 2P 6P 1P 2PB13/07/2021

 4 NOAH'S CHOICE GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1K. Brennan 560681 5/41561P 7P 3P 4P 4PB28/06/2021

 5 PREMIER MAC GAR, 10/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Gilbert 565542 3/22043P 4P 1P 4P 1PD20/11/2021

 6 COUSIN VINNIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/22013P 2P 7P 2P 2PD07/03/2020

 7 SUNSHINE LILY GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Jobson 554253 3/01932P 6P 2C 2P 5PB23/01/2021

 8 FIREBALL NIGHT GAR, 12/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Vines Jr 557738 5/21782P 2P 3P 5P 4YD12/04/2021

 9 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 13/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/51713P 5P 4P 5P 1PB16/01/2021

 10 SWANKY KEY GAR, 10/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Finlay 546851 5/11263P 7P 3P 7P 7PD06/06/2020

 11 PEPPA NANDO 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Edwards 564897 2/11202P 7P 8P 3P 8PB09/11/2021

 12 REDSHIFT BRAVO 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01203P 4P 4P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 13 CECIL'S SISTER MUS, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/31113P 5P 4P 8P 4PB07/12/2020

 14 GOOD ODDS JEB 2 GRA, 24/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 543548 9/72167P 6P 3P 3P 2PD24/02/2020

 15 TREVOR'S BOY 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Wright 562007 14/32043Y 1Y 4P 1Y 4PD01/08/2021

 16 RITZA EBONY 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 551371 6/11993P 1P 4P 3P 4YB01/11/2020

 17 CUNDLE ZACK WAU, 06/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Wright 570042 4/01922Y 2Y 2P 2Y 2PD11/03/2022

 18 REDEEMER MARINA GAR, 12/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Holloway 567754 4/31925P 1P 2P 5P 2PD20/12/2021

 19 JAMATI MUS, 04/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Field 559946 6/41806P 8P 5P 1P 1PB31/05/2021

 20 HARRY CONFETTI GAR, 10/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 564403 6/51774P 4P 4P 3P 1PD28/10/2021

 21 FOUR JOANS GAR, 10/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 548759 4/31507P 3P 3P 3P 7PB17/08/2020

 22 WIRADJURI QUEEN 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Shearer 550017 12/71424P 7P 6P 7C 1PB14/09/2020
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 23 LIMEBURNER OPAL 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Ison 563743 3/21415P 6P 5P 3P 2PB17/10/2021

 24 CUPID'S DREAM GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mcgovern 565576 4/11414P 1P 4P 5P 4PD17/11/2021

 25 ELITE CHOICE MUS, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 3/21385P 5P 3P 3P 5PB12/09/2020

 26 PRINCELY SUM 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Greene 541389 8/71235P 7P 3P 5P 4PD08/01/2020

 27 ORSON DUKE GAR, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/01146P 6P 4P 6P 2PD17/08/2020

 28 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551325 5/31115P 3P 4Y 8P 3YB16/11/2020

 29 BUTTERFLY BLOOM GAR, 10/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Jobson 554387 3/11088P 2Y 1Y 5Y 6PB19/11/2020

 30 ASHYAH GAR, 10/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/5M. Popowski 539456 3/01065M 2P 6P 5Y 8PB29/08/2019

 31 ALASKA GO MUS, 13/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/01055P 3P 7P 5P 6PB03/01/2021

 32 HECATE'S BOY GAR, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/1965P 8P 3P 6P 7PD26/09/2021

 33 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Slade 564880 3/2876P 4P 7P 4P 5PD12/11/2021

 34 MY PIRATE 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0857P 4Y 6P 2Y 5YD06/07/2021

 35 MICKEY DAWN 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0827P 1Y 8Y 5Y 7PB28/11/2021

 36 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2815P 6P 4P 8P 5PB22/07/2021

 37 AKELA ZORO GAR, 12/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/1816P 5P 7P 4P 6PB04/08/2021

 38 COSMIC NUGGET 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/3R. Patterson 553095 3/2797Y (FEL)P 6Y 7P 4PB25/12/2020

 39 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 10/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/3725P 8P 6P 6P 6PD08/12/2020

 40 FASHION CHOICE 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1697P 6P 4P 8P 7PB07/09/2020

 41 RED JENNY 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2637P 5P 7P 8P 7PB10/04/2020

 42 ATTENTION SPAN 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2488P 8P 7P 8P 8PD08/12/2020
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0608P 6Y 2Y 8P 8PB25/11/2021
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 1 BELMONT BULLET GAR, 09/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 16/93361P 1P 3P 3P 2PD03/07/2020
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 1 SUPER AUSSIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1N. Holloway 543673 15/82022P 6C 6C 5C 2CD17/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 17 January 2024

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA EBONY 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Carter 551371 6/41993P 1P 4P 3P 4YB01/11/2020

 2 HUDSON MAGIC GAR, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Miller 553741 8/41563P 2P 4P 6P 5PD04/01/2021

 3 SMART PANAMA GAR, 12/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Slade 568138 1/01082P 5P 6P 7P 6PD31/01/2022

 4 TREVOR'S BOY 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Wright 562007 14/32043Y 1Y 4P 1Y 4PD01/08/2021

 5 FAT BOY'S CHARM RIC, 10/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 548370 13/91786P 1C 6P 5C 4CD25/07/2020

 6 STYLISH MINK GAR, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/11178P 7P 4P 1P 6PB20/06/2021

 7 MICKEY DAWN 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0827P 1Y 8Y 5Y 7PB28/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0608P 6Y 2Y 8P 8PB25/11/2021
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